                        7







50
                              11

                                8

                        13          






70
                           20

                                    17








                       10         12






60
                        8         

                        18

                          13






80
                         16

Supply








Demands

Find the optimal solution

Denver


100





Atlanta


100





Chicago


150





Boston





Dallas





Los


Angeleses





St. Pauls








